
Cereal with milk 
Milk 
TOAST 
Beans  
BAGEL 
Beans on toast  
Beans on Bagel 
Crumpet 
Beans on crumpet 
Fresh fruit 
 
Additional charges for school extras 

Cheese & Beans on toast 
Cheese & beans on bagel 
egg 
Egg on toast  
Egg on bagel  
Sausages/Bacon    
Cheese Toastie                           
Yoghurt 

Free 
free 
Free 
free 
FREE 
FREE 
free 
free 
free 

free 
 
 
30p 
30p 
30p 
30p 
30p 
30p 
40p 
30p 


